

501381-1 Product Details



501381-1

TE Internal Number: 501381-1



ST Connectors

Always EU RoHS/ELV Compliant (Statement of Compliance)

Product Highlights:

- Coupler
- Multimode
- Length = 29.60 mm
- Zinc Diecast Body Material
- Polymer Composite Alignment Sleeve Material

Documentation & Additional Information

Product Drawings:

• COUPLING RECEPTACLE KIT, 2.5mm BAYONET (PDF, English)

Catalog Pages/Data Sheets:

- Fiber Optic Catalog Fiber Optic Products (PDF, English)
- Enterprise Networks EMEA Product Catalog (PDF, English)

Product Specifications:

- Connector, AMP* LightCrimp*, XTC*, Multimode, Stainl... (PDF, English)
- Connector, OPTIMATE*, Multimode, Ceramic, 2.5 mm Bay... (PDF, English)
- Connector, LightCrimp, Multimode, XTC, Poly Comp, 2.... (PDF, English)
- System, AMP* LIGHTRAY* MPO, Fiber Optic (PDF, English)
- Connector, LIGHTCRIMP NEXTC, Multimode, Polymer, 2.5... (PDF, English)
- Connector, OPTIMATE*, Multimode, Ceramic, 2.5 mm Bay... (PDF, Japanese)

Application Specifications:

None Available

- ST Stainless Steel Ferrule Connector Kits and Coupli... (PDF, English)
- AMP OPTIMATE 2.5MM BAYONET STAINLESS STEEL CONNECTOR... (PDF, English)
- Superseded by 408-9971 (PDF, English)
- ST Ceramic Ferrule Connector Kits and Coupling Recep... (PDF, English)

CAD Files: (CAD Format & Compression Information) • 2D Drawing (DXF, Version E)

- 3D Model (IGES, Version E)
- 3D Model (STEP, Version E)

Related Products:

Tooling

Product Features (Please use the Product Drawing for all design activity)

Product Type Features:

Product Type = Coupler

Dimensions:

• Length (mm [in]) = 29.60 [1.165]

Body Features:

- Body Material = Zinc Diecast
- Alignment Sleeve Material = Polymer Composite
- Body Plating = Nickel
- Protective Cover Color = Red

Configuration Features:

Mode = Multimode

Industry Standards:

- RoHS/ELV Compliance = RoHS compliant, ELV compliant
- Lead Free Solder Processes = Not relevant for lead free process
- RoHS/ELV Compliance History = Always was RoHS compliant

Packaging Features:

- Packaging Method = Individual Kit
- Packaging Quantity = 50

Product Availability:

 Region = Asia, EMEA, North America, Latin America, Australia/New Zealand

Other:

Brand = AMP

